Kampioenschap 2011 Personele baan L.P.

Klasse: 1

Naam

Z. Woudenberg
G.W. Gussinklo
J. Heusinkveld
G.B.M. Holtslag
A.T.M. Holtslag
J. Scheffer

J. Weening

S. Ruumpol
H.H.F. Maalderink
A. Berendsen
H.A. Flipse

R. Brunekreeft
B.J. Grotenhuis
W. Leijzer

Klasse: 2

16)

Naam

A.C.M. Deurloo

H. van der Waal
M.A.J. Kasteel
A.G.F. Sprokholt
D.J. Gussinklo
0.J.R.J.M.v. Haaren
A.M. Scheffer
F.E.M. Stiekema
H.M.J.A. Magendans
M. ter Vrugt

N. Peppelman

G.W. Wensink

G.W. Bloemendal
H.W.J. Kuster
B.H.G.J. Jansen

G. Beekema

Klasse: 3

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)

Naam

B. Steentjes
H.M. Kock
F.T.L. Kasteel
D. Nijenhuis

M. Bruins-Thuis
I.LA. Kuster

J.G. Bruggink
J.L.M. te Mebel
J. Klappe

Klasse: 4

Naam

J. Essink

B. Jansen-Vredegoor
W.H.A. van Weelden
M. Wolsink

B. Centen

G.W. Ros

A. Kroesen

B. Siemes

M. Jansen-Te Pas

Afdeling

ZELHEM

PR. ALEXANDER
PR. ALEXANDER
R.AW.

R.AW.

ZELHEM
LINTELO
WILHELMINA
ZELHEM
ZELHEM

PR. ALEXANDER
WILHELMINA

T KOGELTJE
DIANA

Afdeling

DIANA

S.1J.S.
WILHELMINA
PR. ALEXANDER
PR. ALEXANDER
PR. ALEXANDER
ZELHEM

PR. ALEXANDER
WILHELMINA
R.AW.
HALFWEG

PR. ALEXANDER
ZELHEM
HALFWEG

PR. ALEXANDER
HALFWEG

Afdeling
DIANA

DIANA
WILHELMINA
DE KOGEL
DIANA DAMES
HALFWEG
HALFWEG
ZELHEM

DE KOGEL

Afdeling
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
VIOS

DIANA

DE KOGEL
DIANA

DIANA

DIANA DAMES

Score

267 Kampioen

265 Goud

260 Zilver

258 40 Zilver

258 39 Zilver

257 40 42 43 Zilver
257 40 42 42 Zilver
257 40 41 Zilver
255 Brons

247

239 36

239 33

232

202

Score

271 Kampioen
258 Goud

252 Goud

250 Goud

244 Goud

241 Goud

238 Goud

234 35 36 Zilver
234 35 35 Zilver
229 Brons

227 Brons

221

205

199

195

182

Score

244 Kampioen
231 Goud

225 Zilver

222 Brons
219

217

211

205

134

Score

190 Kampioen
183 Brons
182 Brons
170

163

153 20

153 14

147

128



